ADDRESS: 1 300 W.	310 Avenue	· · · ·	
MASTER AGREEMENT			
REFERS TO THE AGREEMENT BETWEEN YOU	AND US IDENTIFIED IN OUR RECORDS BY THE MAS	STER AGREEMENT NO. ABOVE.	
DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT ADD	ED		
MAKE, MODEL NUMBER, INCLUDED ACCESSORIES		[SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE
Kyocera, DF-5100, Produce	+ # 1203 PX 2450		
Kyocera, AK-5100, Produ	of # 1703 PYQUNQ		
EQUIPMENT LOCATION: As Stated Above		1. Y	
DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT REMO	N/ED	and a state of the second	the second she is a second
MAKE, MODEL NUMBER, INCLUDED ACCESSORIE			
NONC			
		and the second	
PAYMENT (CHECK ONE PAYMENT OPTION)			,
MONTHLY PAYMENT AMOUNT: 35.53 (PL	US TAX) (INCLUDES AMOUNTS DUE UNDER THIS SUPP	LEMENT ONLY)	
GREEMENT, AND ANY OTHER APPLICABLE S		TAX) (INCLUDES AMOUNTS DUE UNDER TH	IS SUPPLEMENT, THE MASTER
TERM (CHECK ONE TERM OPTION)	OFFEEMENT(S) DOKING THE TERM THEREOF		
	EMENT IS THE END OF TERM OF THE MASTER AGREE	MENT (COTERMINOUS)	
-	SUPPLEMENT ONLY)		
AGREEMENT			
(as amended), constitutes an agreement between bound by the terms of this Supplement, which inclu acceptance. The parties agree that the original her hereof bearing (i) the original or a copy of either yo	to the Master Agreement (i.e., additional Equipment), t you and us with respect to the Equipment referenced udes the preprinted terms of the Master Agreement (ar eof for enforcement and perfection purposes, and the our manual signature or an electronically applied indica cts with a provision in the Master Agreement, the provisi	herein, separate and distinct from the Master s amended) and agree this Supplement shall sole "record" constituting "chattel paper" und tion of your intent to enter into this Supplement	er Agreement. You agree to be I commence on the date of our der the UCC, is the paper copy
	he Master Agreement (i.e. replaced or removed Equipn e we accept this Supplement. Except as specifically		
Agreement (as amended) remain in full force and ef	fect.		all a later and a second
CUSTOMER'S AUTHORIZED SIGNAT			
ONCE YOU SIGN THIS SUPPLEMENT AND WE	E ACCEPT IT, THIS SUPPLEMENT WILL BE NON-	LAN Davewart Tr	
(As Stated Above)	X	H.M. Davenport, Jr. County Judge	
CUSTOMER	SIGNATURE	PRINT NAME & TITLE	DATE
OWNER ("WE", "US", "OUR")			
CTWP			
OWNER	SIGNATURE	PRINT NAME & TITLE	DATE
Customer is in default and consents to any extensi terms of the Supplement without requiring us or o guaranty, agrees to the designated forum and con including attorney fees, incurred by us or our assign	the Customer will timely perform all obligations under ions or modifications granted to the Customer. In the e ur assignee to proceed against Customer or any othe sents to personal jurisdiction, venue, and choice of lav ee related to this guaranty and the Supplement, waives	vent of default, the undersigned will immedia r party or exercise any rights in the Equipm v as stated in the Master Agreement, agree	ately pay all sums due under the ent. The undersigned, as to this s to pay all costs and expenses,
SIGNATURE: X	INDIVIDUAL:	DA	TE:

The Customer hereby defitites that all the Equipment: 1) has been received, installed, and inspected, and 2) is fully operational and unconditionally accepted.
SIGNATURE: X NAME AND TITLE: HM Davenport, Jr. CountyJudge DATE:

001

MASTER AGREEMENT NO.

APPLICATION NO.



AUD PURS/SOPPEMENENO. 20706-01



YOUR COPIER CO

CERTIFICATE OF DELIVERY AND ACCEPTANCE

RECEIVED MAR 2 2 2022 21